
 

GPSS Senators (campus-wide graduate student government) 

Pop Health and Systems Leadership Senator Autumn Dennistoun (autumnd@uw.edu) 

PhD in Nursing Science Senator Johnny Nguyen (johnnyng@uw.edu) 

PhD in Nursing Science Senator Sarah McKiddy (sm256@uw.edu) 

  

ASUW (campus-wide undergrad student government) 

SEATS VACANT 

  

SLB Officers (SoN-wide student government) 

President Naveen Matharu (naveen28@uw.edu) 

Vice President Meshack Otewa, PhD4 (motewa@uw.edu) 

Records Officer 

Emeritus Records Officer Kaitlyn Yoon, ABSN-S 2026 (yoonk13@uw.edu) 

Emeritus Records Special Projects Officer Hannah Zaini, ABSN-S 2026 (hzaini@uw.edu) 

Financial Officer Will Ho, BSN 2026 (willkho@uw.edu) 

Communications Officer  

DEI Officer Alicia Schwandt, PMHNP (alisch5@uw.edu) 

  

Cohort Leadership Teams (SoN cohort student government) 

BSN 2027 
  

SLB Cohort Representatives 

Kristofer Heidt (kheidt@uw.edu) 

SEAT VACANT 

 

Mentorship Leaders 

Margarita Chagolla-Christensen 

(marcha3@uw.edu) 

Angelina Mireles-Mazza (amirel@uw.edu) 

 

Curriculum Leaders 

Emily Fieber (emilyyy@uw.edu) 

Jill Norton (jnorton3@uw.edu) 

 

Events Leaders 

Juliana Brogan (jpirahna@uw.edu) 

Vitoria Betancourt (bluebir@uw.edu)  

Dylan Thong (dthong13@uw.edu) 

 

DNP 2028 
  

SLB Cohort Representatives 

Monika Aha (monikaa9@uw.edu) 

Evan Gum (gumev@uw.edu 

 

Mentorship Leaders 

Cindy Weng (hweng2@uw.edu) 

Ariel M Cronin (arielc6@uw.edu) 

 

Curriculum Leaders 

Hannah Clarke (hvclarke@uw.edu) 

Caryn E Green (carynk@uw.edu)  
 

Events Leaders 

Wendy Liu (wendyyw@uw.edu) 

SEAT VACANT 

 

BSN 2026 
  

DNP 2027 

 

https://huskylink.washington.edu/organization/gpss
mailto:autumnd@uw.edu
mailto:johnnyng@uw.edu
mailto:sm256@uw.edu
https://huskylink.washington.edu/organization/asuw
https://huskylink.washington.edu/organization/son_slb
mailto:naveen28@uw.edu
mailto:motewa@uw.edu
mailto:yoonk13@uw.edu
mailto:hzaini@uw.edu
mailto:willkho@uw.edu
mailto:alisch5@uw.edu
mailto:kheidt@uw.edu
mailto:marcha3@uw.edu
mailto:amirel@uw.edu
mailto:emilyyy@uw.edu
mailto:jnorton3@uw.edu
mailto:jpirahna@uw.edu
mailto:bluebir@uw.edu
mailto:dthong13@uw.edu
mailto:monikaa9@uw.edu
mailto:gumev@uw.edu
mailto:hweng2@uw.edu
mailto:aielc6@uw.edu
mailto:hvclarke@uw.edu
mailto:carynk@uw.edu
mailto:wendyyw@uw.edu


SLB Cohort Representatives 

Seth Gililland (sgililla@uw.edu) 

Sabrina Kim (sck15@uw.edu) 

  

Mentorship Leaders 

Cam Ray (cray2@uw.edu)  

Fiza Noman (fiznoman@uw.edu) 

  

Curriculum Leaders 

Kenya Brimmer (lbrimmer@uw.edu) 

Raina Manzano (rmanza@uw.edu) 

Pierre Bagel (pbagel@uw.edu) 

  

Events Leaders 

Nathanael Kramer (nathkram@uw.edu) 

Haley Hetzel (hetzelh@uw.edu)  

SLB Cohort Representatives 

Beck Clements, FNP (rrc@uw.edu) 

Tyler Willis, AGACNP (relyt610@uw.edu) 

  

Mentorship Leaders 

Anna Bowes, AGACNP (abowes@uw.edu) 

Rosario Ruiz, Pop Health (ruizrj@uw.edu) 

  

Curriculum Leaders 

Nicole Swaffer, FNP (nicswaff@uw.edu) 

Arsh Sandhu, PMHNP (arshds@uw.edu) 

  

Events Leaders 

Alicia Schwandt, PMHNP (alisch5@uw.edu) 

Andrea Wyman, FNP (awyman2@uw.edu) 

 

ABSN-Autumn 2026 
  

SLB Cohort Representatives 

Lilian Milgram (lmilgram@uw.edu) 

Jaz Mumphrey (jtm025@uw.edu)  
 

Mentorship Leaders 

Gabriella Miller (gmil6741@uw.edu) 

Teresa Huang (tmhuang@uw.edu) 

 

Curriculum Leaders 

Max White (maxwhite@uw.edu) 

Eliza Perkins (eperks@uw.edu) 
 

Events Leaders 

Natanya Schorr (nschorr@uw.edu) 

Sanne Westenbrink (sweste1@uw.edu) 

DNP 2026 
  

SLB Cohort Representatives 

Joanne Armer, FNP (jjarmer@uw.edu) 

SEAT VACANT 

  

Mentorship Leaders 

Joanne Armer, FNP (jjarmer@uw.edu) 

SEAT VACANT 

 

Curriculum Leaders 

Jiaying (Christine) Xu, PMHNP 

(jiax4@uw.edu) 

Rebecca Elspas Goldberger, FNP 

(relspas@uw.edu) 

  

Events Leaders 

Patricia (Trish) Li, FNP (pli87@uw.edu) 

SEAT VACANT 

 

 

 

ABSN-Spring 2026 
 

SLB Cohort Representatives 

Meghan Frisch (mef98@uw.edu) 

Stephen J. Teacher (steach7@uw.edu) 

  

Mentorship Leaders 

Zoe Ta-Perez (ztaperez@uw.edu) 

PhD 
  

SLB Cohort Representatives 

Charles Kwanin, PhD2 (ckwani@uw.edu) 

Fatemeh Hashemi (fh1993@uw.edu) 

 

Mentorship Leaders 
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Kaitlyn Yoon (yoonk13@uw.edu) 

  

Curriculum Leaders 

Sage Purkey Cioto (spurkey@uw.edu) 

Hannah Zaini (hzaini@uw.edu) 

  

Events Leaders 

Melanie M. Rojas (mmrojas@uw.edu) 

Oonagh Parker (oonagh@uw.edu)  
 

 

  

Avery Park, PhD5 (she/they) 

(averyp88@uw.edu) 

SEAT VACANT 

 

Events Leaders 

SEAT VACANT  

SEAT VACANT 

  

Curriculum Y1 Leaders 

Yuni Chung (ygchung@uw.edu) 

Angela Bennett (angelabe@uw.edu) 

Amanda Stafford (astaff3@uw.edu)  

 

Curriculum Y2 Leaders 

Damien Park, (he/him) (hcpark@uw.edu) 

Jinseon Hwang, (she/her) (jinseonh@uw.edu) 

Masa 

Curriculum Y3 Leaders 

Marin Strong (mastrong@uw.edu) 

Mary Wingert 

 

Curriculum Y4+ Leaders 

Priscilla Carmiol-Rodriguez 

(pcarmiol@uw.edu) 

Meshack Otewa (motewa@uw.edu) 

 

 

Cross-Cohort Curriculum meeting  

A space for Curriculum Leaders from all 

cohorts to meet to discuss curriculum 

matters.  

  

Co-Chair SLB Records Officer 

Co-Chair SLB DEI Officer 

Cross-Cohort Events and SIG Leaders 

meeting 

  

A space for Events and SIG Leaders from 

all cohorts to meet to discuss student events. 

  

Co-Chair SLB Vice President 

Co-Chair SLB Financial Officer 

Cross-Cohort Mentorship Leaders 

meeting 

  

A space for Mentorship Leaders from all 

cohorts to meet to discuss mentorship 

matters. 

  

Co-Chair SLB President  

Co-Chair SLB Communications Officer 

  

Student Interest Groups (SIGs) 
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Community Service Group 

  

Joanne Armer, DNP-FNP 2026 

(jjarmer@uw.edu) 

Disability and Nursing Alliance (DNA)  

  

The Disability and Nursing Alliance (DNA) 

was established for nursing students with 

disabilities and our allies by nursing 

students with disabilities to foster solidarity, 

community, pride, and mutual support. 

Together, we strive to create a welcoming, 

joyful, and meaningful space to grow by 

embracing disability justice and valuing 

everybody and mind as essential to nursing. 

  

We are committed to leadership by students 

with disabilities to direct DNA’s priorities in 

community activities and efforts at the UW 

School of Nursing. We value the voices, 

actions, and perspectives of students with 

disabilities as essential in policies for equity 

and inclusion- nothing about us without us. 

Linda Yoo (lhy4@uw.edu) 

Jennifer Perkins (jsperkin@uw.edu) 

Future Nurses Club 
  

Join our Facebook page 

(@futurenursesclubatuw)  

  

Follow us on Instagram 

(@futurenursesatuw) 

  

The mission of the Future Nurses Club is to 

provide mentorship from current UW 

nursing students to undergraduate students – 

especially underserved and 

underrepresented individuals who have not 

yet been admitted to the nursing program. 

uwfuturenursesclub@gmail.com 
  

BSN 2025 Leads 

BSN2 Presidents: Kajsa Zimmerman 

(kajsaz@uw.edu) & Manatsu Okada 

(mokada7@uw.edu)  

BSN2 VPs: Antonia Cai (aczxr@uw.edu) & 

Janna Putnam (jingalla@uw.edu) 

BSN 2026 Leads 
Sabrina Kim ( 
Will Ho (willkho@uw.edu) 
Samantha Liu (sliu15@uw.edu) 
Pearl Moua (pearlm03@uw.edu) 
 

Health Policy Group/Health Equity 

Circle 

No SoN Student Leader 

Hispanic and Latinx Organization for 

Nursing Students (HOLA) 
  

Follow us on Instagram (@holasonuw) 

  

The Hispanic/Latinx Organization for 

Nursing Students (HOLA) is committed to 

representing students of all nursing levels 

who identify as Hispanic/Latinx at the 

Holason@uw.edu 
  

Co-President Olivia Puente, BSN 2026 

(opuent@uw.edu) 

Co-President Jose Manuel Linares, BSN 2026 

(jlinares@uw.edu) 

Vice-President Aishia Rister, DNP-PC 2026 

Treasurer Leslie Juarez, BSN 2026 

Secretary Wyatt Rivera, BSN 2026  
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University of Washington School of 

Nursing. 

  

We are a passionate group of nursing 

students who aim to advance the health and 

well-being of Hispanic/Latinx communities 

through collaborative partnerships within 

the School of Nursing and the greater 

Seattle area. Our mission is to empower and 

advocate for Hispanic/Latinx nursing 

students and foster educational and 

professional opportunities. 

  

Additionally, our organization also 

functions as a safe resource of support and 

mentorship to its members as they embark 

on and/or explore their nursing journey. All 

friends and colleagues who promote these 

goals are welcome. 

Social Media Coordinator/Community 

Service and Event Coordinator Maritza 

Garcia Hurtado, BSN 2026 

Nurses for Sexual & Reproductive Health 

Join the mailing list! 
nsrhofuw@uw.edu  

 

Jenny Mohrig, BSN 2025 (jmohrig@uw.edu) 

Sarah Weltz, DNP-Nurse Midwifery 2027 

(weltzsar@uw.edu) 

Kira Rain, DNP-Nurse Midwifery 2027 

(raink@uw.edu) 

Self-Care Club  

Scrub Donation Program (ReSON) 

  

The Recycle Scrub Outreach Network seeks 

to provide some financial relief to nursing 

students across UW who require scrubs. 

Through this program, we are able to collect 

gently used scrubs from graduating cohorts 

and redistribute them to incoming and 

current students who may benefit from 

them. The overall goal of this program is to 

recycle scrubs that may not be of any need 

and provide assistance to nursing students!  

Reson@uw.edu 
  

Olivia Puente, BSN 2026 (opuent@uw.edu) 

Zoe P Williams, BSN 2026 (Zpw3@uw.edu) 

UnicoRN 
 

Join the UnicoRN mailing list! 
Follow UnicoRN on Instagram 
  

UnicoRN’s mission is build queer 

community consisting of students and 

Unicorn1@uw.edu 
  

Co-Lead Grey Mitchell, DNP-FNP 2025 

Co-Lead Halina Buly. ABSN-Spring 2025 
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alumni within the University of Washington 

School of Nursing. 

  

We will collectively organize for expanded 

sexual and gender minority (SGM) 

healthcare education to be embedded 

throughout graduate and undergraduate 

nursing curriculum. We will promote 

awareness of, care for, and research with the 

queer population through advocacy and 

collective action. 

  

Affiliated & Non-Resourced 
BIPOC Cher Espina, Director of Admissions and 

Student Diversity (cherelyn@uw.edu) 

Mary Mahoney Professional Nurses 

Organization (MMPNO) 

president@marymahoney.org 
  

Keondra Rustan, DNP-PMHNP 2025 

(keondra2@uw.edu) 

SoN DAwG 
  

SoN DAwG was formed as a means of 

academic and peer support for 

underrepresented students at the University 

of Washington, School of Nursing. We 

encourage scholarship, collaboration, 

networking and leadership through 

community on and off campus. We promote 

diversity among students, staff, faculty, and 

pre-nursing students through outreach, 

support, mentorship, and opportunities for 

community service. We host a week-long 

UW Nurse Camp each summer. We 

welcome current UW nursing students to 

join us in planning and running the camp! 

We also welcome former nurse campers and 

nursing students who would like to 

volunteer. 

  

sondawg@uw.edu 
  

BSN 2025 Co-Leads 

Rhea Diokno (rdiokno@uw.edu)  

Jessica Japra (jjapra@uw.edu)  

Thy Nguyen (thyn03@uw.edu) 

BSN 2026 Co-Leads 

Kenan Yilma (kyilma@uw.edu) 
Christina Tran (ctran711@uw.edu) 
Lester Quitoriano (ljlq@uw.edu) 
  

Washington State Chapter of the 

National Association of Hispanic Nurses 

(NAHN) 

Genevieve Aguilar, PhD2 (aguilg@uw.edu) 
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